2024 SSATIS Swimming Carnival

Sun, 29-Sep-2024

Queried: 29-Aug-24 15:17 Prelim Results at End of Competition

Boys Results Co-Ed Results | GirlsResults |
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Boys Senior Shield

Guilford Young College

St Virgil's College

The Hutchins School

The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College

Boys Junior Shield

MacKillop Catholic College
The Hutchins School

St Virgil's College

The Friends' School

Sacred Heart College
Calvin Christian School

St Aloysius Catholic College
Dominic College

Southern Christian College
Eastside Lutheran College

Boys Aggregate Shield

MacKillop Catholic College
St Virgil's College

The Hutchins School

The Friends' School

Calvin Christian School

St Aloysius Catholic College
Southern Christian College
Eastside Lutheran College

Points

190.00
180.00
149.50
149.00
137.50

Points

696.00
644.00
639.00
580.00
477.00
241.00
236.00
223.00

59.00

47.00

Points

614.50
608.00
590.50
533.00
169.00
146.00

32.00

26.00
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Co-Ed Senior Shield

Guilford Young College
The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
Eastside Lutheran College

Co-Ed Junior Shield

The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
Sacred Heart College
Dominic College

St Aloysius Catholic College
Calvin Christian School
Southern Christian College
Eastside Lutheran College

Co-Ed Aggregate Shield

The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
St Aloysius Catholic College
Calvin Christian School
Southern Christian College
Eastside Lutheran College

Points

299.00
216.00
147.00

13.00

Points

1160.00
1054.00
780.00
540.00
430.00
298.00
138.00
74.00

Points

956.00
829.00
268.00
195.00
85.00
54.00
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Girls Senior Shield

St Michael's Collegiate School
Guilford Young College

St Mary's College

Fahan School

The Friends' School

MacKillop Catholic College
Eastside Lutheran College

Girls Junior Shield

The Friends' School

Fahan School

St Michael's Collegiate School
Mount Carmel College

St Mary's College
MacKillop Catholic College
Sacred Heart College
Dominic College

St Aloysius Catholic College
Calvin Christian School
Southern Christian College
Eastside Lutheran College

Girls Aggregate Shield

St Michael's Collegiate School
The Friends' School

Fahan School

St Mary's College

MacKillop Catholic College

St Aloysius Catholic College
Calvin Christian School
Southern Christian College
Eastside Lutheran College

Points

227.00
191.00
165.00
160.00
111.00

29.00

17.00

Points

852.00
758.50
755.00
746.50
683.00
542.00
373.00
369.00
252.00
100.00

85.00

34.00

Points

710.00
685.00
664.00
619.00
391.00
173.00
67.00
58.00
38.00



