## 2024 SSATIS Swimming Carnival Sun, 29-Sep-2024

Queried: 29-Aug-24 15:17 Prelim Results at End of Competition

Boys Results			
	<b>Boys Senior Shield</b>	Points	
1	Guilford Young College	190.00	
2	St Virgil's College	180.00	
3	The Hutchins School	149.50	
4	The Friends' School	149.00	
5	MacKillop Catholic College	137.50	

	Boys Junior Shield	Points
1	MacKillop Catholic College	696.00
2	The Hutchins School	644.00
3	St Virgil's College	639.00
4	The Friends' School	580.00
5	Sacred Heart College	477.00
6	Calvin Christian School	241.00
7	St Aloysius Catholic College	236.00
8	Dominic College	223.00
9	Southern Christian College	59.00
10	Eastside Lutheran College	47.00

	Boys Aggregate Shield	Points
1	MacKillop Catholic College	614.50
2	St Virgil's College	608.00
3	The Hutchins School	590.50
4	The Friends' School	533.00
5	Calvin Christian School	169.00
6	St Aloysius Catholic College	146.00
7	Southern Christian College	32.00
8	Eastside Lutheran College	26.00

	-	-
	Co-Ed Results	
	Co-Ed Senior Shield	Points
1	Guilford Young College	299.00
2	The Friends' School	216.00
3	MacKillop Catholic College	147.00
4	Eastside Lutheran College	13.00
	Co-Ed Junior Shield	Points
1	The Friends' School	1160.00
2	MacKillop Catholic College	1054.00
3	Sacred Heart College	780.00
4	Dominic College	540.00
5	St Aloysius Catholic College	430.00
6	Calvin Christian School	298.00
7	Southern Christian College	138.00
8	Eastside Lutheran College	74.00
	Co-Ed Aggregate Shield	Points
1	The Friends' School	956.00
2	MacKillop Catholic College	829.00
3	St Aloysius Catholic College	268.00
4	Calvin Christian School	195.00
5	Southern Christian College	85.00
6	Eastside Lutheran College	54.00

	Girls Results	
	Girls Senior Shield	Points
1	St Michael's Collegiate School	227.00
2	Guilford Young College	191.00
3	St Mary's College	165.00
4	Fahan School	160.00
5	The Friends' School	111.00
6	MacKillop Catholic College	29.00
7	Eastside Lutheran College	17.00
	<b>Girls Junior Shield</b>	Points
1	The Friends' School	852.00
2	Fahan School	758.50
3	St Michael's Collegiate School	755.00
4	Mount Carmel College	746.50
5	St Mary's College	683.00
6	MacKillop Catholic College	542.00
7	Sacred Heart College	373.00
8	Dominic College	369.00
9	St Aloysius Catholic College	252.00
10	Calvin Christian School	100.00
11	Southern Christian College	85.00

	Girls Aggregate Shield	Points
1	St Michael's Collegiate School	710.00
2	The Friends' School	685.00
3	Fahan School	664.00
4	St Mary's College	619.00
5	MacKillop Catholic College	391.00
6	St Aloysius Catholic College	173.00
7	Calvin Christian School	67.00
8	Southern Christian College	58.00
9	Eastside Lutheran College	38.00